

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/01/2022 a 31/01/2022

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	04/01/2022	258,000	0,000	0,000	258,000	0,000	13.057,041
	05/01/2022	238,000	0,000	0,000	238,000	0,000	12.819,041
	06/01/2022	495,000	0,000	0,000	495,000	0,000	12.324,041
	07/01/2022	174,000	0,000	0,000	174,000	0,000	12.150,041
	10/01/2022	796,000	0,000	0,000	796,000	0,000	11.354,041
	11/01/2022	173,000	0,000	0,000	173,000	0,000	11.181,041
	12/01/2022	150,000	0,000	0,000	150,000	0,000	11.031,041
	13/01/2022	135,000	0,000	15,000	150,000	0,000	10.881,041
	14/01/2022	427,000	0,000	0,000	427,000	0,000	10.454,041
	15/01/2022	63,000	0,000	0,000	63,000	0,000	10.391,041
	16/01/2022	50,000	0,000	0,000	50,000	0,000	10.341,041
	17/01/2022	71,000	0,000	0,000	71,000	0,000	10.270,041
	18/01/2022	464,000	0,000	0,000	464,000	0,000	9.806,041
	20/01/2022	554,000	0,000	0,000	554,000	0,000	9.252,041
	21/01/2022	55,000	0,000	0,000	55,000	0,000	9.197,041
	25/01/2022	120,000	0,000	10,000	130,000	0,000	9.067,041
	26/01/2022	820,000	0,000	1.222,000	2.042,000	0,000	7.025,041
	27/01/2022	0,000	0,000	851,000	851,000	0,000	6.174,041
	28/01/2022	215,000	0,000	0,000	215,000	0,000	5.959,041
	31/01/2022	39,000	0,000	0,000	39,000	0,000	5.920,041
Total DIESEL		5.297,000	0,000	2.098,000	7.395,000	0,000	
Total		5.297,000	0,000	2.098,000	7.395,000	0,000	